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Small Starter Kits
Product Code

Adult SASSI-4
Adolescent SASSI-A3
Combination Adult/Adolescent
Spanish SASSI
BADDS Pretest
BADDS Pre-Posttest

Price
$175.00
$175.00
$335.00
$90.00

$145.00
$190.00

K401
K302
K433
EK101SM
BKSM
BKPSM

Large Starter Kits

Adult SASSI-4
Adolescent SASSI-A3
Combination Adult/Adolescent
Spanish SASSI
BADDS Pretest
BADDS Pre-Posttest

Price
$305.00
$305.00
$600.00
$240.00
$285.00
$450.00

K401L
K302L
K433L
EK101LG
BKLG
BKPLG

Product Code

Starter Kits
First time orders require qualification form (www.sassi.com/qualify) and the purchase of a starter kit.

SASSI-4, SASSI-A3, Spanish SASSI & BADDS Paper Sets 
  SASSI sets include Questionnaires and Profiles   |   BADDS sets include Questionnaires, Pre, and Posttest Profiles

Quantity (# of forms) Per Pkg Total Price
4 pkgs (100) $50.00 $200.00

20 pkgs (500) $45.00 $900.00

BADDS Volume Discounts

Per Pkg
$210.00
$205.00
$198.00
$193.00

Total Price
$840.00

$1,025.00
$1,188.00

$1,930.00

4 pkgs (400)
5 pkgs (500)
6 pkgs (600)

10 pkgs (1000)

Quantity (# of forms)
SASSI Volume Discounts

Adult SASSI-4
Adolescent SASSI-A3
Combo - 50 Adult/50 Adolescent
Spanish SASSI

Price
$230.00
$230.00
$235.00
$230.00

Large Set (pkg of 100)
P401LG
P302LG
K433LG
E101LG

Product Code

Adult SASSI-4
Adolescent SASSI-A3
Spanish SASSI
BADDS

Price
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$60.00

Small Set (pkg of 25)
P401SM
P302SM
E101SM
BSM

Product Code

User Guides & Manuals
SASSI-4 User Guide/Manual
SASSI-A3 User Guide/Manual
BADDS User Guide/Manual
Spanish SASSI Administration 
      & Scoring Instructions

Price
$100.00
$100.00
$95.00
 $7.00

P401UGM
P302UGM 
BUGM
E101AI

Product Code

Scoring Keys
Adult SASSI-4
Adolescent SASSI-A3
Spanish Key

Price
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

K401KEY
K302KEY
E101KEY

Product Code

Individual Supplies
For established customers who have previously purchased a starter kit.

Shipping & Handling
United States Orders

Order Total
$0-$70

$71-$170
$171-$350
$351-$500
$501-$850

$851-$1,000

Shipping
$10
$13
$20
$23
$26
$30

Order Total
$1,001-$1,250
$1,251-$1,400
$1,401-$1,700
$1,701-$2,100
$2,101-$2,500
$2,501-$3,500

Shipping
$35
$40
$45
$50
$55
$65

Larger orders call for quote

Shipping & Handling Policy All Orders
Orders received before 5pm ET are shipped the next business day. 

Shipments returned as undeliverable 
may require additional charges for reshipment.

Read our full shipping policy at www.sassi.com for more details.

Canada and Non-US Originating Orders

Shipping Fees are based on weight and destination.  
Please Call for Quote

 All kits include a Users Guide/Manual (or equivalent), a Scoring Key, Questionnaires and Profiles

Ordering Information



SASSI Training Online
Live training webinars are offered online quarterly and open to individual registration. 
We also offer a recorded, On Demand option which allows access on your schedule. 

Training sessions are available for Paper & Pencil administration or SASSI Online.
Workshops approved by NAADAC, IC&RC, TCBAP and CACCF.

Visit :  www.sassitraining.com  for more information and to register.

nlineSASSI
SASSI Online is a web-based system for the administration and scoring of SASSI questionnaires 
which provides narrative reports on client screening results. Through your secure workspace, 

backed by our Security Commitment, SASSI Online enables you to order and administer 
questionnaires, receive immediate scoring of clients’ responses, and review client results and 

profile reports, all using a standard web browser and an internet connection.

Available Questionnaires: Adult SASSI-4, Adolescent SASSI-A3, and Spanish SASSI

SASSI Online bene�ts include:

Multiple Delivery Options – Immediate access that allows the client to enter their responses,
 through an emailed link or while in the counselor’s o�ce. Our paper delivery option
 allows questionnaires to be downloaded, printed, and given to the client to complete. 
 Once complete, the counselor enters the responses into an entry form.

Free Clinical Support from our amazing Clinical team and 
expert Techincal Support from our friendly Customer Service team.

SASSI to Go - A small user-friendly application that is downloaded to a laptop or thumb drive, 
 then assessments are administered to clients with or without an Internet connection. Once a 
 computer with Internet connection becomes available, upload those assessments to SASSI 
 Online to view the client reports.

Flexible Purchase Options – SASSI Online is our only format that allows single license purchasing.

Immediate Results - Decision rule outcome, a graph of the client’s scale scores, and a narrative 
 report on the client’s SASSI scores are available as soon as the responses are submitted.

Web Accessible & Compatible – Supports almost all common browsers, and devices 
 including tablets & smartphones.

Pricing for Online Administration are as follows:
Quantity

1-9
10-24
25-49
50-99

100-499
500-999
1000+

Price Per Administration
$14.00
$11.00
$9.50
$9.25
$8.00
$7.25
$6.15

Register at www.sassionline.com to get started using SASSI Online!
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