

Ordering Information



800.726.0526 sassi@sassi.com

Starter Kits

First time orders require qualification form (www.sassi.com/qualify) and the purchase of a starter kit.

All kits include a Users Guide/Manual (or equivalent), a Scoring Key, Questionnaires and Profiles

Small Starter Kits

Product Co	<u>de</u>	<u>Price</u>
K401	Adult SASSI-4	\$175.00
K302	Adolescent SASSI-A3	\$175.00
K433	Combination Adult/Adolescent	\$335.00
EK101SM	Spanish SASSI	\$90.00
BKSM	BADDS Pretest	\$145.00
BKPSM	BADDS Pre-Posttest	\$190.00

Large Starter Kits

	<u>Product Code</u>		Price
)	K401L	Adult SASSI-4	\$305.00
)	K302L	Adolescent SASSI-A3	\$305.00
)	K433L	Combination Adult/Adolescent	
	EK101LG	Spanish SASSI	\$240.00
)	BKLG	BADDS Pretest	\$285.00
)	BKPLG	BADDS Pre-Posttest	\$450.00

Individual Supplies For established customers who have previously purchased a starter kit.

SASSI-4, SASSI-A3, Spanish SASSI & BADDS Paper Sets

Price

Product Code

SASSI sets include Questionnaires and Profiles | BADDS sets include Questionnaires, Pre, and Posttest Profiles

Small Set (pkg of 25)

	<u>I TOUULL COUE</u>	FILE
Adult SASSI-4	P401SM	\$75.00
Adolescent SASSI-A3	P302SM	\$75.00
Spanish SASSI	E101SM	\$75.00
BADDS	BSM	\$60.00
Large Set (pkg of 100)	Product Code	Price
Adult SASSI-4	P401LG	\$230.00
Adolescent SASSI-A3	P302LG	\$230.00
Combo - 50 Adult/50 Adolescer		\$235.00
Spanish SASSI	E101LG	\$230.00
Scoring Keys		
	Product Code	Price
Adult SASSI-4	K401KEY	\$14.00
Adolescent SASSI-A3	K302KEY	\$14.00
Spanish Key	E101KEY	\$14.00
User Guides & Manuals	Product Code	Price
SASSI-4 User Guide/Manual	P401UGM	\$100.00
SASSI-A3 User Guide/Manua	al P302UGM	\$100.00
BADDS User Guide/Manual	BUGM	\$95.00

SASSI Volume Discounts

Quantity (# of forms)	Per Pkg	Total Price
4 pkgs (400)	\$210.00	\$840.00
5 pkgs (500)	\$205.00	\$1,025.00
6 pkgs (600)	\$198.00	\$1,188.00
10 pkgs (1000)	\$193.00	\$1,930.00

BADDS Volume Discounts

Quantity (# of forms)	Per Pkg	Total Price
4 pkgs (100)	\$50.00	\$200.00
20 pkgs (500)	\$45.00	\$900.00

Shipping & Handling

\$7.00

United States Orders			
Order Total	Shipping	Order Total	Shipping
\$0-\$70	\$10	\$1,001-\$1,250	\$35
\$71-\$170	\$13	\$1,251-\$1,400	\$40
\$171-\$350	\$20	\$1,401-\$1,700	\$45
\$351-\$500	\$23	\$1,701-\$2,100	\$50
\$501-\$850	\$26	\$2,101-\$2,500	\$55
\$851-\$1,000	\$30	\$2,501-\$3,500	\$65

Spanish SASSI Administration E101AI

& Scoring Instructions

Larger orders call for quote

Canada and Non-US Originating Orders

Shipping Fees are based on weight and destination. Please Call for Quote

Shipping & Handling Policy All Orders

Orders received before 5pm ET are shipped the next business day. Shipments returned as undeliverable may require additional charges for reshipment. Read our full shipping policy at www.sassi.com for more details.

www.sassi.com

early INTERVENTION SAVES LIVES

SASSI Snline

SASSI Online is a web-based system for the administration and scoring of SASSI questionnaires which provides narrative reports on client screening results. Through your secure workspace, backed by our Security Commitment, SASSI Online enables you to order and administer questionnaires, receive immediate scoring of clients' responses, and review client results and profile reports, all using a standard web browser and an internet connection.

Available Questionnaires: Adult SASSI-4, Adolescent SASSI-A3, and Spanish SASSI

SASSI Online benefits include:

- Multiple Delivery Options Immediate access that allows the client to enter their responses, through an emailed link or while in the counselor's office. Our paper delivery option allows questionnaires to be downloaded, printed, and given to the client to complete. Once complete, the counselor enters the responses into an entry form.
- **Web Accessible & Compatible** Supports almost all common browsers, and devices including tablets & smartphones.
- **Immediate Results** Decision rule outcome, a graph of the client's scale scores, and a narrative report on the client's SASSI scores are available as soon as the responses are submitted.
- Flexible Purchase Options SASSI Online is our only format that allows single license purchasing.
- **SASSI to Go** A small user-friendly application that is downloaded to a laptop or thumb drive, then assessments are administered to clients with or without an Internet connection. Once a computer with Internet connection becomes available, upload those assessments to SASSI Online to view the client reports.

Free Clinical Support from our amazing Clinical team and expert Techincal Support from our friendly Customer Service team.

Quantity	Price Per Administration
1-9	\$14.00
10-24	\$11.00
25-49	\$9.50
50-99	\$9.25
100-499	\$8.00
500-999	\$7.25
1000+	\$6.15

Pricing for Online Administration are as follows:

Register at www.sassionline.com to get started using SASSI Online!

SASSI Training Online

Live training webinars are offered online quarterly and open to individual registration. We also offer a recorded, On Demand option which allows access on your schedule. Training sessions are available for Paper & Pencil administration or SASSI Online. Workshops approved by NAADAC, IC&RC, TCBAP and CACCF.

Visit: www.sassitraining.com for more information and to register.